
Rifle

Class A

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total x 10s

R Law Alloa 97 98 97 97 94 95 578

S Watterson Watsonians 98 97 90 91 97 97 570

S Sharp Bon Accord 94 93 96 95 95 94 567

G Rudd Watsonians 97 95 97 99 99 97 584

Class B

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total x 10s

M Joyce Forres 91 96 96 93 92 92 560

S Bruce Alloa 88 90 98 95 93 90 554

F Cheetham GWCRC 88 92 95 93 92 90 550

A Laurie AURC 90 89 95 87 93 86 540

P Gray Steeple 84 94 90 93 87 87 535

Class C

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total x 10s

F Park AURC 86 91 86 86 90 91 530

K Williamson Dumfries 85 93 87 92 84 86 527

P A Gray Steeple 83 82 82 87 85 76 495

Class D

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total x 10s

W Vaughan Selkirk 79 81 81 81 77 84 483

L Cooper St Andrews 84 70 81 85 81 74 475

M Reid Forres 77 83 84 76 65 81 466

C De Jonckheere Dumfries 84 75 71 73 72 84 459

G Reid Forres 80 83 77 72 77 68 457

ISSF Final

Name Final x600 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 x109 x709 Pts

G Rudd Watsonians 584 9.5 9.0 10.5 10.4 10.7 10.8 10.2 10.1 10.9 9.9 102.0 686.0 9

R Law Alloa 578 9.6 10.8 10.0 10.4 10.0 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.5 10.4 103.1 681.1 6

S Watterson Watsonians 570 9.3 9.8 10.1 9.2 10.0 9.9 9.6 10.4 10.3 9.7 98.3 668.3 4

S Sharp Bon Accord 567 10.5 9.6 9.0 10.0 9.6 8.8 10.1 10.3 10.3 10.7 98.9 665.9 3

M Joyce Forres 560 9.1 8.4 9.8 9.7 10.5 10.2 10.4 9.7 10.4 9.6 97.8 657.8 2

F Cheetham GWCRC 550 8.5 10.6 8.5 9.8 9.4 10.3 10.9 9.3 10.7 9.2 97.2 647.2 1

A Laurie AURC 540 10.4 9.8 9.8 9.6 9.3 8.7 10.5 9.6 10.2 10.4 98.3 638.3

F Park AURC 530 8.6 9.0 9.4 9.4 10.0 9.3 9.8 9.4 10.2 9.5 94.6 624.6

Points Table

Name\Venue Club Callander Glenrothes Denwood Dumfries Glenrothes Total

R. Law Alloa 6 9 6 21

S Watterson I O M 4 6 4 14

J. McIntosh Dollar Academy 9 9

G Rudd Watsonians 9 9

M. Joyce Forres 1 4 2 7

S. Sharp Bon Accord 3 3 6

K Williamson Dumfries 3 3

L Cooper St Andrews 2 2

D.A.M McIntosh Callander 2 2

F Cheetham GWCRC 1 1
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Pistol

Class A

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total x 10s

G. Gordon Bon Accord 88 92 90 90 95 92 547

Class B

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total x 10s

M Joyce Forres 89 90 92 91 84 83 529

B McIntosh St Andrews 84 82 89 88 89 77 509

R Wilson Forres 84 86 82 88 82 86 508

Class C

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total x 10s

M Melvin Bon Accord 86 88 87 84 89 83 517

S Sharp Bon Accord 82 85 83 82 82 83 497

D Wilson Forres 83 80 85 80 82 86 496

L Cooper St Andrews 84 84 72 80 84 82 486

A Anderson Forres 72 76 85 76 85 74 468

Class D

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total x 10s

W F Hamilton Watsonians 80 82 86 85 84 77 494

M Reid Forres 83 76 83 72 85 81 480

G Reid Forres 72 87 84 75 74 81 473

Extra shoot

Name Club 1-10 11-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 Total

W F Hamilton Watsonians 83 85 83 83 82 85 501

ISSF Final

Name Final x600 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 x109 x709 Pts

G. Gordon Bon Accord 547 10.1 10.9 10.3 9.4 10.6 10.0 8.9 10.0 8.6 8.9 97.7 644.7 9

M Joyce Forres 529 9.8 10.0 8.2 7.5 8.7 9.8 9.7 9.3 9.7 9.7 92.4 621.4 6

M Melvin Bon Accord 517 9.0 7.9 9.7 10.5 10.2 8.0 9.5 8.7 8.5 8.6 90.6 607.6 4

B McIntosh St Andrews 509 8.4 9.1 8.1 9.3 8.1 9.3 6.6 8.9 7.1 10.4 85.3 594.3 3

S Sharp Bon Accord 497 8.1 10.3 9.5 10.4 10.7 5.2 10.5 9.0 8.8 9.0 91.5 588.5 2

L Cooper St Andrews 486 8.6 9.3 9.3 9.2 10.5 5.2 9.5 10.3 10.3 10.5 92.7 578.7 1

A Anderson Forres 468 9.8 7.0 5.6 9.4 7.9 7.1 6.9 9.9 10.0 6.5 80.1 548.1

Points Table

Name\Venue Club Callander Glenrothes Denwood Dumfries Glenrothes Total

M. Joyce Forres 3 9 6 18

B. McIntosh St Andrews 6 4 3 13

L. Cooper St Andrews 4 6 1 11

M. Baillie-Hamilton Callander 9 9

G. Gordon Bon Accord 9 9

A. Anderson Forres 1 3 4

S. Sharp Bon Accord 2 2 4

M Melvin Bon Accord 4 4
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